|  OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINALS
     (OOWT)
DATA SHEET
Optimus Outdoor Wall Terminals (OOWT)
are rugged fiber terminals which are designed
to meet NEMA 4 environmental performance
standards and are suitable for residential MDU
and Fiber to the Business (FTTB) applications.

Detachable
12F adapter
 bulkhead
panel for easy
cleaning/
connectorization
Compatible with ¾” conduit entry
using existing grommets
High-strength,
lightweight
aluminum with
NEMA 4 rating
Available with
pre-loaded PLC splitters
Part Number Description
OOWT012A11N OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 12F, SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT012A11A OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 12F, SC-APC, (1) 1X2 SPLITTER SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
-OOWT012A11B OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 12F, SC-APC, (1) 1X4 SPLITTER SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT012A11D OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 12F, SC-APC, (1) 1X8 SPLITTER SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
3/4” Conduit
entry compatible
using  existing
grommets

stud
Detachable
panel for
craft
separation
CTM mount with secure
cable tie down lances
High-strength,
lightweight 5052
aluminum with
NEMA 4 rating
Ample room for fiber
bend radius from
splitters/pigtails
Part Number Description
OOWT048A1NN OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 48F, SC/APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT048A11B OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 48F, SC/APC, 24FIBER, (1) 1X4 SPLITTER, SC- APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
-OOWT048A11D OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 48F, SC/APC, 24FIBER, (1) 1X8 SPLITTER, SC- APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT048A11F OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 48F, SC/APC, 24FIBER, (1) 1X16 SPLITTER, SC- APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT048A11H OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 48F, SC/APC, 48FIBER, (1) 1X32 SPLITTER, SC- APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT024A1NN OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 24F, SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT024A11B OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 24F, SC-APC, (1) 1X4 SPLITTER SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT024A12B OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 24F, SC-APC, (2) 1X4 SPLITTER SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT024A11D OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 24F, SC-APC, (1) 1X8 SPLITTER SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
OOWT024A11F OPTIMUS OUTDOOR WALL TERMINAL, 24F, SC-APC, (1) 1X16 SPLITTER SC-APC, (1) SPLICE TRAY
Rugged Optimus
Outdoor Wall
Terminal mounted
on exterior wall